Zarcillo Restaurante Gourmet
VINOS



WeilRweine

Marina Alta

Circe (Rueda)

Protos (Rueda)

K-naia (Rueda)

Enate 234 (Chardonay)
Satinela

Calvente (Granada)

Pazo de San Mauro (Albarifio)*
Santiago Ruiz (Albarifio)

Flor de Carme (Rias baixas)

Rosé Weine

Enate (Somontano)

Otazu (Navarra)

Rioja (Rotwein)

Vina Paceta (Crianza)

Marqués de Vargas (Reserva)*

Marqués de Caceres (Crianza)

Marqués de Caceres Excellens (Crianza)
Gaudium (Reserva)

Remelluri (Reserva)

Muga (Crianza)

Ramirez de Ganuza

Propiedad (Cosecha)

Tentacion (Tempranillo)

Luis Cafias (Crianza)

Weine Ribera del Duero

Conde de San Cristébal (Crianza)*
Protos (Roble)
Protos (Jungerwein)

Fuentespina Seleccion (Crianza)

18,00€
18,00€
18,00€
18,00€
18,00€
18,00€
19,00€
20,00€
20,00€

30,00€

18,00€

18,00€

18,00€
22,00€
18,00€
19,00€
35,00€
25,00€
25,00€
45,00€
31,00€
18,00€

19,00€

18,00€
19,00€
25,00€

20,00€



San Quirce (Eich)

Lynus (Crianza)

Pago de Capellanes (Eich)
Pago de Capellanes (Crianza)
Pago Carraovejas (Crianza)
Emilio Moro (Crianza)
Matarromera (Crianza)
Parada de Atauta (Cosecha)
Viridiana (Eich)

El Primer Beso (Crianza)
Altitud 912 (Cosecha)

Vizcarra (Cosecha)

ANDERE

Enate (Somontano)

Volver (La Mancha)

Fontedei (Granada)

Laya (Almanza)

Grx (Granada)

Evodia (Catalayud)

Abadia Retuerta (Sardén del Duero)
César Principe (Cigales)

Alto Moncayo (Campo de Borja)
Pétalos (Bierzo)

Venta la Osa (Tierra de Castilla)

HABLA DEL SILENCIO (Extremadura)

APERITIF

Fiti Fiti

Manzanilla (Sefiorita)
Fino (Inocente)

Px (ElI Candado)

Par (Vino de Naranja)

Vermouth (Martin/Yzaguirre)

Copa

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€

4,00€

18,00€
28,00€
21,00€
30,00€
39,00€
28,00€
30,00€
25,00€
19,00€
19,00€
19,00€

20,00€

18,00€
25,00€
19,00€
19,00€
19,00€
19,00€
30,00€
30,00€
25,00€
22,00€
22,00€

19,00€

Botella

17,00€
17,00€
17,00€
17,00€

20,00€



Schaumweine

Marina Espumante (Moscatel)

Marina Red (Tinto)

Rania (Brut Nature)

Lambrusco (perlender fruchtiger Rotwein)
Moscato d”Asti

Verdejo (Frizzante)

SEKT

Anna de Codorniu (Brut)

Delapierre

Juve Camps (Brut Nature)

Agusti Torello Kripta (Brut Nature)

Fernet Rosado (Brut Nature Gran Reserva)

Robert J. Mure (Brut Nature Reserva)

CHAMPAGNE

Barons de Rothschild (Brut)
Mumm (Brut)

Moet & Chandon (Brut)

Moet & Chandon Rose (Brut)

Perrier Jouet (Belle Epoque)

*Empfohlen

19,00€
19,00€
19,00€
17,00€
20,00€

18,00€

22,00€
17,00€
25,00€
60,00€
22,00€

20,00€

50,00€
48,00€
50,00€
55,00€

180,00€



